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Spring 2010 Spring 2009 Spring 2008 Spring 2007 Spring 2006 Five Year Total

Source School Type Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct Cnt Pct
2 Year In State 42 46.2% 36 49.3% 45 48.4% 43 43.4% 61 49.2% 227 47.3%
2 Year Out of State 4 4.4% 1 1.4% 3 3.2% 3 3.0% 3 2.4% 14 2.9%
4 Year In State 17 18.7% 11 15.1% 19 20.4% 14 14.1% 27 21.8% 88 18.3%
4 Year Out of State 22 24.2% 19 26.0% 22 23.7% 37 37.4% 33 26.6% 133 27.7%
International 6 6.6% 6 8.2% 4 4.3% 2 2.0% 0.0% 18 3.8%
Grand Total 91 100.0% 73 100.0% 93 100.0% 99 100.0% 124 100.0% 480 100.0%

Top 10 Feeder Schools Past Five Years
For both Fall and Spring Transfer Cohorts

School

Count

Dallas Co Comm Coll Dist
Collin Co Comm Coll Dist
University of North Texas
Tarrant Co Coll Dist
University Of Texas At Arlingt
University Of Texas At Dallas
Texas Tech University

Baylor University

University Of Texas At Austin
Navarro College

630
227
48
45
38
35
30
26
22
21




